
Car#: 1

Racer: Jay M.

Supa Hot FireSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.2789 5179.8911

3 3.1659 5186.31132

5 3.2418 3181.95303

4 3.1928 5184.74324

2 3.2419 6181.94395

6 3.3668 6175.19486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2480

3.1659

3.3668

5.00

3

6

181.67

175.19

186.31

0.0706 3.9055Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Livi T.

Blue TutuSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5828 1228.3721

6 2.5758 1228.99122

4 2.5528 2231.06163

5 2.5549 1230.87214

3 2.5708 1229.44355

2 2.556 1230.77506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5655

2.5528

2.5828

1.17

1

2

229.92

228.37

231.06

0.0126 1.1333Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Na'i A.

Mr BlueSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.1968 4184.5111

3 3.2099 4183.76252

1 3.3208 6177.62283

6 3.3558 5175.77364

5 3.3709 5174.98435

4 3.3679 5175.14456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3037

3.1968

3.3709

4.83

4

6

178.63

174.98

184.51

0.0798 4.3725Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Dessa N.

SlaySandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9759 5198.2121

1 3.0639 3192.51152

4 3.0219 3195.19193

6 3.0698 4192.14274

3 3.0558 4193.02395

5 3.1288 3188.52496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0527

2.9759

3.1288

3.67

3

5

193.27

188.52

198.21

0.0511 3.2425Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Mckenzie L.

Purple StarsSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9209 4201.9441

5 3.0048 2196.3092

4 3.0359 4194.29133

2 2.7439 4214.97284

1 2.8398 2207.71415

3 2.7978 2210.82506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8905

2.7439

3.0359

3.00

2

4

204.34

194.29

214.97

0.1164 8.2189Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Alyanna V.

Talofa PeruSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.4329 6171.8211

2 4.5 6131.08152

1 2.8239 4208.88203

5 2.7988 1210.75334

4 2.8108 3209.85355

6 2.6739 2220.59406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1734

2.6739

4.5000

3.67

1

6

192.16

131.08

220.59

0.7029 34.3244Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Kuini L.

Flower PowerSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0079 6196.1021

1 3.2189 6183.24102

6 3.2279 6182.73143

4 3.2169 5183.36254

5 3.2658 6180.61325

2 3.2948 6179.02416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2054

3.0079

3.2948

5.83

5

6

184.18

179.02

196.10

0.1015 6.0847Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Lanei V.

Rainbow RdSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6148 1225.5871

5 2.6098 3226.01162

2 2.6139 2225.66203

3 2.6139 3225.66284

1 2.5969 1227.13375

4 2.5909 1227.66396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6067

2.5909

2.6148

1.83

1

3

226.28

225.58

227.66

0.0102 0.8898Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Tino R.

MonsterSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.1339 4188.21101

3 3.1288 4188.52152

1 3.2999 6178.75233

6 3.3159 4177.88304

5 3.3379 4176.71455

4 3.3038 6178.53506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2534

3.1288

3.3379

4.67

4

6

181.43

176.71

188.52

0.0955 5.4168Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Harper R.

Speed CrusherSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9308 2201.2611

5 3.0448 4193.72192

6 3.1188 4189.12213

1 3.0699 5192.14244

2 3.0289 5194.74375

3 2.9889 5197.34416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0304

2.9308

3.1188

4.17

2

5

194.72

189.12

201.26

0.0652 4.2108Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Colin R.

Speed ESandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9738 4198.3521

5 3.0109 3195.90132

3 2.9789 5198.01203

2 3.0089 4196.03234

6 3.157 3186.84435

1 3.1968 5184.51476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0544

2.9738

3.1968

4.00

3

5

193.27

184.51

198.35

0.0969 6.0148Std Dev: 



Car#: 68

Racer: Hana P.

TribalSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1448 5187.5651

3 3.1519 5187.14102

2 3.2169 6183.36243

4 3.2249 5182.90284

5 3.2749 6180.11355

6 3.3349 5176.87496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2247

3.1448

3.3349

5.33

5

6

182.99

176.87

187.56

0.0727 4.0988Std Dev: 



Car#: 72

Racer: Odin M.

ConcreteSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.2029 6184.1631

6 3.2559 6181.1692

4 3.3268 5177.30153

5 3.4049 6173.23254

3 3.3938 6173.80375

2 4.5 6131.08476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5141

3.2029

4.5000

5.83

5

6

170.12

131.08

184.16

0.4893 19.5852Std Dev: 



Car#: 80

Racer: Fry J.

Rude DogSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7918 2211.2851

3 2.7988 3210.75232

1 2.8398 3207.71293

6 2.8288 2208.51334

5 2.8898 2204.11395

4 2.8698 3205.53416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8365

2.7918

2.8898

2.50

2

3

207.98

204.11

211.28

0.0386 2.8248Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Abby H.

Malia the MermaidSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9329 4201.1131

1 2.8428 2207.49172

4 2.8158 3209.48203

3 2.8568 3206.47244

6 2.7958 1210.97325

5 2.8479 3207.11506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8487

2.7958

2.9329

2.67

1

4

207.11

201.11

210.97

0.0471 3.3785Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Marcus C.

Racecar WinnerSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5448 1231.7811

4 2.5398 1232.24102

6 2.5379 1232.41163

2 2.5448 2231.78294

1 2.5458 2231.69425

3 2.5579 2230.60476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5452

2.5379

2.5579

1.50

1

2

231.75

230.60

232.41

0.0070 0.6330Std Dev: 



Car#: 105

Racer: Bentley N.

The Blue KnightSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8438 3207.4121

3 2.8988 4203.4852

2 2.9388 4200.71173

1 2.6319 3224.11344

4 2.6208 2225.06375

6 2.6098 1226.01456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7573

2.6098

2.9388

2.83

1

4

214.46

200.71

226.01

0.1527 11.8170Std Dev: 



Car#: 108

Racer: Scotty H.

Mischief ManagedSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.547 1231.5831

1 2.5628 1230.16112

6 2.5579 1230.60193

4 2.5568 1230.70234

5 2.5958 2227.23285

2 2.5809 4228.54426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5669

2.5470

2.5958

1.67

1

4

229.80

227.23

231.58

0.0180 1.6088Std Dev: 



Car#: 110

Racer: Alice H.

TigerSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5819 2228.45111

3 2.5889 1227.84172

1 2.6078 1226.18263

6 2.6039 2226.52354

5 2.6318 1224.12415

4 2.5838 3228.28476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5997

2.5819

2.6318

1.67

1

3

226.90

224.12

228.45

0.0190 1.6481Std Dev: 



Car#: 111

Racer: Juliet N.

Flapping FlamingoSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5488 1231.4251

5 2.5629 1230.15202

1 2.5459 2231.68223

6 2.5628 1230.16254

2 2.5429 2231.96385

3 2.5488 3231.42426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5520

2.5429

2.5629

1.67

1

3

231.13

230.15

231.96

0.0087 0.7824Std Dev: 



Car#: 117

Racer: Isaac W.

Blue BlazeSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8249 3208.8031

5 2.8809 2204.74102

2 2.8899 3204.10263

3 2.8908 5204.04344

6 2.9429 3200.43395

1 2.8279 2208.58446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8762

2.8249

2.9429

3.00

2

5

205.12

200.43

208.80

0.0444 3.1579Std Dev: 



Car#: 118

Racer: Que E.

World BreakerSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9918 4197.1581

3 2.9918 5197.15112

2 3.0029 3196.42223

4 2.9748 4198.28294

5 2.9688 4198.68375

6 3.0179 4195.45506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9913

2.9688

3.0179

4.00

3

5

197.19

195.45

198.68

0.0180 1.1859Std Dev: 



Car#: 120

Racer: Kelsey E.

TweetySandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0019 3196.4911

1 2.9628 5199.0862

4 2.8848 3204.47173

5 3.0429 5193.84234

3 3.0188 5195.39385

2 2.9209 4201.94446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9720

2.8848

3.0429

4.17

3

5

198.54

193.84

204.47

0.0607 4.0800Std Dev: 



Car#: 125

Racer: Oakley W.

BlazeSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7139 2217.3421

2 2.6239 1224.8082

5 2.6588 2221.85243

3 2.6138 2225.66264

1 2.5518 1231.15315

4 2.5398 1232.24426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6170

2.5398

2.7139

1.50

1

2

225.51

217.34

232.24

0.0654 5.6174Std Dev: 



Car#: 130

Racer: Elsie C.

The Star WinnerSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5469 1231.5961

1 2.5409 1232.14182

3 2.5429 1231.96223

6 2.5439 1231.87284

4 2.5419 2232.05345

5 2.551 1231.22476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5446

2.5409

2.5510

1.17

1

2

231.81

231.22

232.14

0.0038 0.3432Std Dev: 



Car#: 139

Racer: Lily S.

The Ducky BathtimeSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8269 3208.6551

4 2.8728 3205.32112

6 2.9148 2202.36153

2 2.8949 4203.75314

3 2.9269 5201.52445

1 2.9508 3199.89466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8979

2.8269

2.9508

3.33

2

5

203.58

199.89

208.65

0.0438 3.1019Std Dev: 



Car#: 150

Racer: Louie B.

The Bills BallSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7959 2210.9731

3 2.7788 2212.2782

2 2.8579 3206.39183

4 2.8019 4210.52384

6 2.9108 4202.64415

1 2.8929 2203.89486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8397

2.7788

2.9108

2.83

2

4

207.78

202.64

212.27

0.0553 4.0331Std Dev: 



Car#: 176

Racer: Logan W.

Color BombSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9259 4201.5961

1 3.0289 4194.74122

6 3.0399 6194.03203

4 2.9959 5196.88264

5 3.0348 6194.36295

2 3.0389 4194.10466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0107

2.9259

3.0399

4.83

4

6

195.95

194.03

201.59

0.0447 2.9589Std Dev: 



Car#: 109

Racer: Oliver W.

Oh MySandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5438 1231.87131

5 2.5418 1232.06152

4 2.5349 1232.69243

3 2.5369 1232.51294

2 2.5388 1232.33345

1 2.5419 1232.05386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5397

2.5349

2.5438

1.00

1

1

232.25

231.87

232.69

0.0034 0.3124Std Dev: 



Car#: 177

Racer: Melanie B.

MashedySandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0848 3191.21101

5 3.1198 5189.06172

4 3.0809 5191.45223

3 3.0718 5192.02314

1 3.1718 4185.96365

2 3.2389 5182.11486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1280

3.0718

3.2389

4.50

3

5

188.64

182.11

192.02

0.0656 3.8968Std Dev: 



Car#: 185

Racer: Max B.

BananasSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8878 3204.25121

3 2.7618 2213.57182

1 2.8829 2204.60273

6 2.8859 3204.39374

5 2.8969 5203.61425

4 2.8318 3208.29446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8579

2.7618

2.8969

3.00

2

5

206.45

203.61

213.57

0.0524 3.8640Std Dev: 



Car#: 188

Racer: Yarynka L.

Crayon BoxSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7949 2211.0441

4 2.7968 3210.9082

6 2.7589 2213.80233

5 2.7858 4211.73344

2 2.7619 2213.56365

3 2.7738 1212.65466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7787

2.7589

2.7968

2.33

1

4

212.28

210.90

213.80

0.0164 1.2514Std Dev: 



Car#: 189

Racer: Heath P.

GarchompSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8519 2206.8261

5 2.8779 4204.96112

6 2.9058 4202.99243

2 2.8919 3203.96274

1 2.5469 1231.59405

3 2.5328 1232.88486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7679

2.5328

2.9058

2.50

1

4

213.87

202.99

232.88

0.1776 14.2902Std Dev: 



Car#: 199

Racer: Sindey H.

The Pickle MobileSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6299 1224.2841

3 2.6949 2218.87122

1 2.7378 1215.44143

4 2.6458 2222.94314

5 2.72 3216.85385

6 2.7168 4217.11476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6909

2.6299

2.7378

2.17

1

4

219.25

215.44

224.28

0.0436 3.5754Std Dev: 



Car#: 200

Racer: Max P.

The Blue FlameSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.4708 6169.9451

1 3.6839 6160.1172

4 3.5078 6168.15183

5 3.8888 6151.68264

3 3.6248 6162.72365

2 3.8359 6153.77406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6687

3.4708

3.8888

6.00

6

6

161.06

151.68

169.94

0.1695 7.4015Std Dev: 



Car#: 203

Racer: Smith C.

Lightning FastSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.1328 5188.2831

2 3.0979 4190.40142

5 3.0389 4194.10223

3 2.8808 1204.75274

1 2.8519 2206.82305

4 2.8749 2205.17466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9795

2.8519

3.1328

3.00

1

5

198.25

188.28

206.82

0.1249 8.2683Std Dev: 



Car#: 204

Racer: Edward C.

The DestroyerSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.3589 6175.6141

2 2.9308 2201.2672

1 2.9668 2198.81213

6 2.9759 5198.21294

5 2.9658 6198.88445

4 2.9888 3197.35486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0312

2.9308

3.3589

4.00

2

6

195.02

175.61

201.26

0.1617 9.5974Std Dev: 



Car#: 206

Racer: Quinn J.

In to the MysticSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.1689 5186.1381

4 3.2798 5179.84122

6 3.4798 6169.50173

2 3.3268 5177.30304

3 3.3049 5178.48405

1 3.5279 6167.19436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3480

3.1689

3.5279

5.33

5

6

176.41

167.19

186.13

0.1332 6.9868Std Dev: 



Car#: 208

Racer: Norah F.

OceanSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.1488 6187.3261

3 3.0989 5190.34142

2 3.1578 5186.79213

4 3.0709 3192.07364

6 3.1809 6185.43425

1 3.2448 4181.78496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1504

3.0709

3.2448

4.83

3

6

187.29

181.78

192.07

0.0614 3.6393Std Dev: 



Car#: 209

Racer: Kennedy B.

Speedy UnicornSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0079 4196.1071

1 3.1859 5185.1492

4 3.1449 5187.56273

5 3.1778 6185.61314

6 3.1999 6184.33345

2 3.1759 4185.72436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1487

3.0079

3.1999

5.00

4

6

187.41

184.33

196.10

0.0713 4.3880Std Dev: 



Car#: 220

Racer: Marley J.

Up in the SkySandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9668 2198.81141

1 3.012 6195.83162

6 2.9598 4199.28263

2 2.9329 3201.11334

3 2.9478 2200.10435

5 2.9969 4196.82486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9694

2.9329

3.0120

3.50

2

6

198.66

195.83

201.11

0.0299 1.9939Std Dev: 



Car#: 230

Racer: Colton C.

Sky DemonSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.2348 5182.3471

5 3.4529 6170.83122

6 3.3579 6175.66223

2 2.8748 2205.18324

1 2.9318 2201.19455

3 2.8739 2205.24496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1210

2.8739

3.4529

3.83

2

6

190.07

170.83

205.24

0.2595 15.6184Std Dev: 



Car#: 243

Racer: Konnor C.

TurboSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0629 3192.5891

2 3.0039 5196.36162

1 3.1649 6186.37193

4 2.7189 1216.94304

5 2.6558 1222.10365

6 2.6629 1221.50446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8782

2.6558

3.1649

2.83

1

6

205.98

186.37

222.10

0.2251 15.9844Std Dev: 



Car#: 257

Racer: Matthew P.

VenomSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.3929 6173.8581

1 3.4699 6169.99132

4 3.2938 6179.08213

5 3.4019 6173.39274

3 3.3799 5174.51335

2 3.4968 6168.68456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4059

3.2938

3.4968

5.83

5

6

173.25

168.68

179.08

0.0718 3.6734Std Dev: 



Car#: 266

Racer: Liam A.

Dont CareSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8408 3207.6341

6 2.8939 3203.8262

2 2.8098 2209.92193

3 2.8808 3204.75324

1 2.9829 4197.74355

4 2.8999 1203.40436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8847

2.8098

2.9829

2.67

1

4

204.54

197.74

209.92

0.0592 4.1616Std Dev: 



Car#: 299

Racer: Neil C.

CarSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8549 2206.61131

3 2.7919 4211.27162

1 2.8489 2207.04253

6 2.7278 3216.23314

5 2.9078 3202.85405

4 2.8448 1207.34496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8294

2.7278

2.9078

2.50

1

4

208.56

202.85

216.23

0.0619 4.6126Std Dev: 



Car#: 303

Racer: Crystal A.

Shark AttackSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9219 1201.8791

5 3.0378 3194.17142

6 3.1069 4189.85183

2 3.1099 5189.67354

1 3.0988 5190.35395

3 2.9739 3198.34456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0415

2.9219

3.1099

3.50

1

5

194.04

189.67

201.87

0.0789 5.1007Std Dev: 



Car#: 313

Racer: Amy V.

Rock & RollSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0028 3196.4371

3 3.0639 5192.51192

2 3.1538 3187.03253

4 3.0388 4194.10334

6 3.1058 5189.92465

1 3.1628 5186.49506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0880

3.0028

3.1628

4.17

3

5

191.08

186.49

196.43

0.0640 3.9649Std Dev: 



Car#: 215

Racer: Cole M.

Black KnightSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0909 4190.8391

3 3.0929 3190.71212

1 3.1829 4185.32323

6 3.1319 6188.33384

4 3.0868 4191.09405

5 3.1698 6186.08466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1259

3.0868

3.1829

4.50

3

6

188.73

185.32

191.09

0.0426 2.5578Std Dev: 



Car#: 213

Racer: Knox M.

Red DevilSandy

10/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1998 5184.3441

6 3.3699 6175.03112

5 3.4529 5170.83183

3 3.4979 6168.63304

1 3.6149 6163.17335

2 3.8539 6153.05496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4982

3.1998

3.8539

5.67

5

6

169.18

153.05

184.34

0.2226 10.6148Std Dev: 


